

## PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINER

I.D.: 76560007

---

Data publicarii	16.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.242,93 RON - 5.242,93 RON

---

Descriere: PRIZA DULA SUCO PANASONIC (TV 0.410 1.000 15.1261 15.13 COADA MOP LEMN 6.000 4.2017 25.21 CARTE LIPICI SOARECI 30.000 2.5210 75.63 MOP BUMBAC 250G 9.000 5.8824 52.94 PRIZA SIMPLA 32252-PT. 1.000 21.0084 21.01 PRIZA DUBLA ECO 1.000 7.5630 7.56 COLORANT 112 1.000 15.9664 15.97 COLORANT 109 1.000 15.9664 15.97 COLORANT 102 1.000 15.9664 15.97 LAVETA MICROFIBRA GEAM 12.000 5.0420 60.50 AMORSA 5L1\*5 1.000 13.4454 13.45 VOPSEA LAVABILA EXT.FASSADE 8.5 L 1.000 116.8067 116.81 MATURA PLASTIC ALBASTRA 7.000 6.7227 47.06 SURUB HEXAGONAL 6\*160+ DIBLU 4.000 2.1008 8.40 MANUSI NEGRE NITRIL 700.000 0.5042 352.94 SAC MENAJER 60L 70.000 5.0420 352.94 PROTECTA 3IN1 EFECT AUR VECHI 1.000 31.0924 31.09 SACI MENAJ 120L NEGRI 100.000 6.7227 672.27 CLOR 5lt 4.000 18.4874 73.95 PROSOP BUCATARIE MIDI 2STR 90.000 18.4874 1663.87 GRESIE FORMENTERRA MARRON PORTELENATA 33X33 4.376 24.7899 108.48 HARTIE IGIENICA ROZ JUMBO 276.000 5.0420 1391.59 CM 11 2.000 36.9748 73.95 BATERII TOSHIBA R6 24.000 1.2605 30.25

---